SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
(For the quarter ended on December 31, 2015)

1(a) |Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: Equity Shares

Quarter Ended

December 31, 2015

Partly Paid-up shares

No. of Partly Paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the
Company

Held by promoter / promoter group

Held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

No. of outstanding
securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible

As a % of total no. of shares of the
Company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible

securities .

securities
Held by promoter / promoter group - - -
Held by public - - -
Total - - -

As a % of total no. of shares of the

As a % of total no. of :
Warrants No.of warrants Company, assuming full

warrants

conversion of warrants

Held by promoter / promoter group

Held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and convertible securities

five crores only)

4,50,00,000 equity shares of Rs.10/-each amounting to Rs.45,00,00,000 ( Rupees forty-




Category
Code

Category of shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised

form

Total shareholding as a % of
total number of shares

Shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered

As a % of (A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

No. of Shares

As a percentage

0]

(n

D)

(V)

W)

(D)

(viny

(Vi

(IX) =
(VIlly / (IV) * 100

(A)

Promoter and Promoter's Group

(1)

Indian

(a

=

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

(b

=

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

(c

-

Bodies Corporate

d

=

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e

N’

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

@)

Foreign

(a)

=

Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b

=

Bodies Corporate

(c

N

Institutions

(

=

Qualified Foreign Investors

(e

N’

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=

AM+AQR)

(B)

Public Shareholding

1)

Institutions

(a)

=

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b

=

Financial Institutions/ Banks

10597429

10597429

23.55

23.55

(c

-

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

(d

=i

Venture Capital Funds

1883953

1883953

4.19

4.19

(e

N

Insurance Companies

8253500

8253500

18.34

18.34

(f

=

Foreign Institutional Investors

6430155

6430155

14.29

14.29

=

(9

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h

=

Qualified Foreign Investors

(i

=

Any Other (specify)
Foreign Direct Investments

10

11700000

11700000

26.00

26.00

Sub-Total (B)(1)

50

38865037

38865037

86.37

86.37

)

Non-institutions

(a

=

Bodies Corporate

14

5631034

5631034

1251

12,51

(b

=

Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1
lakh.

ii. Individual  shareholders  holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs.
1 lakh.

503929

503929

112

112

(c

-

Qualified Foreign Investors

(d-i)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

20

6134963

6134963

13.63

13.63

Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)1)+(B)(2)

70

45000000

45000000

100.00

100

TOTAL (A)+(B)

70

45000000

45000000

100

100

©

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

@

—

Promoter and Promoter Group

(2

Public

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

70

45000000

45000000

100

100

NA — Not applicable

Notes:

Number of shares available in the (i) non public, (ii) FIl /FPI and (iii) FDI category- (i) 9,17,114 equity shares of Rs.10/- each

(2.04%), (ii) 39,19,845 equity shares of Rs.10/- each (8.71%) and (iii) Zero equity shares of Rs.10/- each (0.00%)

respectively . However the above is subject to FDI policy, RBI and SEBI Regulations currently in force.




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

()(b)
Details of Shares held Encumbered shares Details of warrants Details of cptpvertlble
securities Total shares
(including
underlying
shares assuming
full conversion of
0 0, 0,
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder As 2% of As a % of As a % total Number of As a % total warrants and
Number of Grand Grand Total | Number of | number of convertible number of bl
Number | Asa% |(A)+(B)+(C) of| warrants |warrants of " convertible copyertl €
shares held Total securities " securities) as a %
(A)(B)+(C) sub clause held the same held securities of of diluted share
(@) class the same class .
capital
(V1) =
0) (D) (D) ) V) (V)X (VI (WD) (IX) (X) (XI) (XI1)
00
1 None - - - - - - . . - -
2 - - - - - - - - - -
Total - - - - - - - - - -
(I)(c)()) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of
shares
Details of warrants Details of cprwertlble
securities
Shares as a
percentage of total Total shares (including
number of shares underlying shares assuming full
{i.e., Grand Total As a % % w.r.t. total a
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares held (A)+B)HC) total Number of | number of convslr)sl,lon of vytgrrants ar;/d ]
indicated in Number of | number of | convertible | convertible conve(;'ll tejechun ies) gts;el 00
Statement at para |warrants held| warrants | securities |securities of fluted share capital
()(a) above} of the held the same
same class class
1 Life Insurance Corporation of India 4728500 10.51 - - - - 10.51
2 State Bank of India 4587500 10.19 - - - - 10.19
3 Stock Holding Corporation of India Limited 2250000 5.00 - - - - 5.00
4 GAGIL FDI Limited, Cyprus 2250000 5.00 - - - - 5.00
5 GS Strategic Investments Limited 2250000 5.00 - - - - 5.00
6 SAIF Il SE Investments Mauritius Limited 2250000 5.00 - - - - 5.00
7 Aranda Investments (Mauritius) Pte Limited 2250000 5.00 - - - - 5.00
8 IDBI Bank Limited 2249153 5.00 - - - - 4.998
9 SBI Capital Markets Limited 1950000 4.33 - - - - 4.33
10 IFCI Limited 1747750 3.88 - - - - 3.88
11 PI Opportunities Fund | 1350000 3.00 - - - - 3.00
12 MS Strategic (Mauritius) Limited 1350000 3.00 - - - - 3.00
13 Tiger Global Five Holdings 1350000 3.00 - - - - 3.00
14 Norwest Venture Partners X Fll-Mauritius 950000 211 - - - - 211
15 Citigroup Strategic Holdings Mauritius Limited 900000 2.00 - - - - 2.00
16 DVI Fund (Mauritius) Limited 900000 2.00 - - - - 2.00
17 IDFC Bank Limited 856537 1.90 - - - - 1.90
18 General Insurance Corporation of India 740000 1.64 - - - - 1.64
19 Acacia Banyan Partners 675000 1.50 1.50
20 National Insurance Company Limited 640000 1.42 - - - - 1.42
21 The New India Assurance Company Limited 640000 1.42 - - - - 1.42
22 The Oriental Insurance Company Limited 640000 1.42 - - - - 1.42
23 United India Insurance Company Limited 640000 1.42 - - - - 1.42
24 Bajaj Holding & Investment Limited 562000 1.25 - - - - 1.25
TOTAL 38706440 86.01 - - - - 86.01




(D(e)i)

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of

the total number of shares of the company

Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons

Shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total

Details of warrants

Details of convertible
securities

Total shares (including
underlying shares assuming full

Sr. No. - - i
Acting in Concert (PAC) with them Number of shares held (A)+(B)+(C) convgrsmn of vya}rrants and
N X convertible securities) as a % of
indicated in diluted sh ital
Statement at para As a% % w.r.t total lluted share capital
(I)(a) above} total Number of | number of
Number of | number of | convertible | convertible
warrants held| warrants | securities |securities of
of the held the same
same class class
1 Life Insurance Corporation of India 4728500 10.51 - - - - 10.51
2 State Bank of India 4587500 10.19 - - - - 10.19
TOTAL 9316000 20.70 - - - - 20.70




(@)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
NA
Total 0
(@  Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Shares underlying
Number of outstanding DRs as a
: Number of shares percentage of total
Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, ) ) .
Sr. No. P " ! getc )( outstanding underlying number of shares {i.e.,
' DRs outstanding | Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
DRs indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
NA
Total 0 0
(I(b)  Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by
‘promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Shares underlying
Type of Number of outstanding DRs as a
outstanding shares percentage of total
Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder DR (ADRs, underlying number of shares {i.e.,
GDRs, SDRs, | outstanding Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
etc.) DRs indicated in Statement at

para (I)(a) above}

NA

Total




Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/ securities is issued by the
issuer:
(Give description of voting rights for each class of securities: Class X, Class Y, Class Z)

(IN(=)

Not Applicable, as Company has only one class of security.

Number of voting rights held in each

class of securities Total Voting Total Voting Rights i.e. VI

Category [Category of shareholder Rights

As a % of 0
Class X Class Y Class Z (IM+1V+Vv} As a % of
(A+B) (A+B+C)

10) D) () (v) ) (V1) (Vi) W)

(A) Promoter and Promoter's Group

1) Indian

(a)

=

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State

® Government(s)

-

(c

N

Bodies Corporate

(d)|Financial Institutions/ Banks

=

(e

—

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

2) Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident

@ Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

=

(b

=

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

—~
o
-

«

=

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=

(AD+(A)(2)

(B) Public Shareholding

1) Institutions

(a)|Mutual Funds/ UTI

=

(b)|Financial Institutions/ Banks

=

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

(c

-~

«

=

Venture Capital Funds

(e

—

Insurance Companies

(f)| Foreign Institutional Investors

(9) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h)|Any Other (specify)

=

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2 Non-institutions

(a)|Bodies Corporate

=

(b) {Individuals -

=

i. Individual  shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1
lakh.

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

(c)[Any Other (specify)

-

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

TOTAL (A)+(B)

Shares held by Custodians and
©) against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)
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