## SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

(For the quarter ended on December 31, 2015)

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern Name of the Company: **National Stock Exchange of India Limited** Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: **Equity Shares December 31, 2015 Quarter Ended** No. of Partly Paid-up As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the Partly Paid-up shares partly paid-up shares shares Company Held by promoter / promoter group Held by public Total As a % of total no. of shares of the As a % of total no. of Company, assuming full No. of outstanding outstanding convertible Outstanding convertible securities conversion of the convertible securities securities securities Held by promoter / promoter group Held by public Total As a % of total no. of shares of the As a % of total no. of Company, assuming full No.of warrants Warrants warrants conversion of warrants Held by promoter / promoter group Held by public Total

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

4,50,00,000 equity shares of Rs.10/-each amounting to Rs.45,00,00,000 ( Rupees forty-five crores only)

(1) India (a) India (b) Cent Gov. (c) Bodi (d) Fina (e) Any  (2) Fore (a) Indix Fore (b) Bodi (c) Instit (d) Qua (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1  (B) Pub (1) Instit (a) Mutt. (b) Fina (c) Gov. (d) Vent (e) Insu. (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua (a) Any	ividuals/ Hindu Undivided Family Intral Government/ State Intral Institutions/ Banks Intral Institutions/ Banks Intral Internal Intral Internal Inte				(VI)	(A+B+C)  (VII)	(VIII)	(IX) = (VIII) / (IV) * 100
(A) Prof (1) India (a) India (b) Cent Gov. (c) Bodi (d) Fina (e) Any (2) Fore (a) India (b) Bodi (c) Instit (d) Qua (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1) (B) Pub (1) Instit (a) Mutt (b) Fina (c) Cent Gov. (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	pomoter and Promoter's Group dian dividuals/ Hindu Undivided Family Intral Government/ State overnment(s) dies Corporate diancial Institutions/ Banks by Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(1) reign dividuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ reign Individuals) dies Corporate dittutions diffied Foreign Investors by Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)						-	
(1) India  (a) India  (b) Cent Gove  (c) Bodi  (d) Fina  (e) Any  (2) Fore  (a) Indiv Fore  (b) Bodi  (c) Instit  (d) Qua  (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1  (B) Pub  (1) Instit  (a) Mutt  (b) Fina  (c) Gove  (d) Vent  (e) Insu  (f) Fore  (g) Fore  (h) Qua  (a) Any	lividuals/ Hindu Undivided Family Intral Government/ State Invernment(s) Idies Corporate Inancial Institutions/ Banks Inverorate (Specify) Inversion Inviduals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Individuals) Idies Corporate Ititutions Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Individuals) Idies Corporate Ititutions Idies Corporate Idies Corporate Ititutions Idies Corporate Idies Corp	-	-	-	-			·
(a) Indiv (b) Cent Gov. (c) Bodi (d) Fina (e) Any  (2) Fore (a) Indiv Fore (b) Bodi (c) Instit (d) Qua (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1)  (B) Pub (1) Instit (c) Gov. (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua (s) Any (s) A	ividuals/ Hindu Undivided Family Intral Government/ State Intral Institutions/ Banks Intral Institutions/ Banks Intral Internal Intral Internal Inte	-	-	-	-			-
(b) Cent Gov. (c) Bodi (d) Fina (e) Any  (2) Fore (a) Indiv Fore (b) Bodi (c) Instit (d) Qua (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1)  (B) Pub (1) Instit (a) Mutt. (b) Fina (c) Gov. (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	ntral Government/ State evernment(s) dies Corporate evernment(s) dies Corporate evernment(s) dies Corporate evernment(s) Sub-Total (A)(1) reign dividuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ reign Individuals) dies Corporate etitutions evernment(s) evernment(s) evernment(s) evernment(s) sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-			-
(b) Gove (c) Bodi (d) Fina (e) Any (2) Fore (a) Indiverse (b) Bodi (c) Institute (d) Qua (e) Any (a) (f) Fina (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua (e) Any (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua (f) Fina (h) Qua (f) Fore (h) Qua (f) F	vernment(s) dies Corporate lancial Institutions/ Banks y Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(1) reign lividuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ reign Individuals) dies Corporate titutions lalified Foreign Investors y Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-			_
(c) Bodi (d) Fina (e) Any (2) Fore (a) Indiv Fore (b) Bodi (c) Instit (d) Qua (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1)  (B) Pub (1) Instit (a) Mutt. (b) Fina (c) Gov. (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	dies Corporate lancial Institutions/ Banks ly Other (specify)  Sub-Total (A)(1)  reign lividuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ reign Individuals) dies Corporate titutions lalified Foreign Investors ly Other (specify)  Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-		_	-
(d) Fina (e) Any (2) Fore (a) Indiv Fore (b) Bodi (c) Instit (d) Qua (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1)  (B) Pub (1) Instit (a) Mutt (b) Fina (c) Gov. (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	sancial Institutions/ Banks  y Other (specify)  Sub-Total (A)(1)  reign  lividuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ reign Individuals)  dies Corporate  titutions  salified Foreign Investors  y Other (specify)  Sub-Total (A)(2)		-	-		-		_
(2) Fore (a) Indiv Fore (b) Bodi (c) Instit (d) Qua (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1)  (B) Pub (1) Instit (d) Fina (c) Cent Gove (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	Sub-Total (A)(1) reign lividuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ reign Individuals) dies Corporate titutions alified Foreign Investors y Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)		-	-	-		-	-
(a) Indiv Fore (b) Bodi (c) Instit (d) Qua (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1)  (B) Pub (1) Instit (a) Mutt (b) Fina (c) Gove Gove (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua (v) Indiv Fore (v) Any	reign lividuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ reign Individuals) dies Corporate titutions alified Foreign Investors y Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)	- - -		-		-	-	-
(a) Indiv Fore (b) Bodi (c) Instit (d) Qua (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1)  (B) Pub (1) Instit (a) Mutt (b) Fina (c) Gove (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua (s) Hodium Fore (s) Any	iividuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ reign Individuals) dies Corporate titutions alified Foreign Investors y Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-		-	-	-	-
(a) Fore (b) Bodi (c) Instit (d) Qua (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1)  (B) Pub (1) Instit (a) Mutt (b) Fina (c) Gov (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	reign Individuals) dies Corporate titutions alified Foreign Investors y Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-					
(b) Bodi (c) Instit (d) Qua (e) Any  Tota and (A)(1)  (B) Pub (1) Instit (a) Mutt (b) Fina (c) Gove (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	dies Corporate titutions alified Foreign Investors y Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)	-		-	-	-	-	-
(c) Instit	titutions alified Foreign Investors y Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)		-	-	-	-	-	-
(e) Any Tota and (A)(1)  (B) Pub  (1) Insti  (a) Mutt  (b) Fina  (c) Cent Gov.  (d) Vent  (e) Insu  (f) Fore  (g) Fore  (h) Qua	y Other (specify)  Sub-Total (A)(2)		-	-	-	-	-	-
(B) Pub (1) Insti (a) Mutu (b) Fina (c) Gove (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(B) Pub (1) Insti (a) Mutt (b) Fina (c) Gov (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(B) Pub (1) Insti (a) Mutt (b) Fina (c) Gov (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	tal Charabaldina of December	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(1) Insti  (a) Mutu  (b) Fina  (c) Centing Gove  (d) Venting  (e) Insuing  (f) Fore  (g) Fore  (h) Qua  (c) Any	tal Shareholding of Promoter d Promoter Group (A)= u(1)+(A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
(1) Insti  (a) Mutu  (b) Fina  (c) Cent Gov  (d) Vent  (e) Insu  (f) Fore  (g) Fore  (h) Qua	blic Shareholding							
(b) Fina (c) Cent Gov. (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	etitutions							
(c) Cent Gov. (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	itual Funds/ UTI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Gov (d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	ancial Institutions/ Banks	11	10597429	10597429	23.55	23.55	-	-
(d) Vent (e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	ntral Government/ State vernment(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e) Insu (f) Fore (g) Fore (h) Qua	nture Capital Funds	4	1883953	1883953	4.19	4.19	-	-
(g) Fore (h) Qua	urance Companies	7	8253500	8253500	18.34	18.34	-	-
(h) Qua	reign Institutional Investors	18	6430155	6430155	14.29	14.29	-	-
(:) Any	reign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i) Fore	alified Foreign Investors y Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	reign Direct Investments	10	11700000	11700000	26.00	26.00	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	50	38865037	38865037	86.37	86.37	-	-
(2) Non	n-institutions		1	<u> </u>	l l			
(a) Bodi	dies Corporate	14	5631034	5631034	12.51	12.51	-	-
. ,	lividuals -							
nom lakh.					-	-	-	-
	ndividual shareholders holding minal share capital in excess of Rs. akh.	6	503929	503929	1.12	1.12	-	-
	alified Foreign Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d-i) Any	y Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Tota	Sub-Total (B)(2) tal Public Shareholding (B)=	20	6134963	6134963	13.63	13.63	-	-
	(1)+(B)(2)	70	45000000	45000000	100.00	100	-	-
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	70	45000000	45000000	100	100	-	-
(C) agai	ares held by Custodians and ainst which Depository Receipts							
	ve been issued	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2) Publ		ē	-	-	-	-	-	-
	ve been issued omoter and Promoter Group	70	45000000	45000000	100	100	-	-

Sr. No.	Details of Shares h	res held	Encumbered shares			Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	As a % of Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a %	As a % of Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub clause (I)(a)	Number of	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a %
(1)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI) = (V)/(III)X1 00	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	None		-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2		-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	-	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

			Shares as a percentage of total	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t. total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Life Insurance Corporation of India	4728500	10.51	-	-	-	-	10.51
2	State Bank of India	4587500	10.19	-	-	-	-	10.19
3	Stock Holding Corporation of India Limited	2250000	5.00	-	-	-	-	5.00
4	GAGIL FDI Limited, Cyprus	2250000	5.00	-	-	-	-	5.00
5	GS Strategic Investments Limited	2250000	5.00	-	-	-	-	5.00
6	SAIF II SE Investments Mauritius Limited	2250000	5.00	-	-	-	-	5.00
7	Aranda Investments (Mauritius) Pte Limited	2250000	5.00	-	-	-	-	5.00
8	IDBI Bank Limited	2249153	5.00	-	-	-	-	4.998
9	SBI Capital Markets Limited	1950000	4.33	-	-	-	-	4.33
10	IFCI Limited	1747750	3.88	-	-	-	-	3.88
11	PI Opportunities Fund I	1350000	3.00	-	-	-	-	3.00
12	MS Strategic (Mauritius) Limited	1350000	3.00	-	-	-	-	3.00
13	Tiger Global Five Holdings	1350000	3.00	-	-	-	-	3.00
14	Norwest Venture Partners X FII-Mauritius	950000	2.11	-	-	-	-	2.11
15	Citigroup Strategic Holdings Mauritius Limited	900000	2.00	-	-	-	-	2.00
16	DVI Fund (Mauritius) Limited	900000	2.00	-	-	-	-	2.00
17	IDFC Bank Limited	856537	1.90	-	-	-	-	1.90
18	General Insurance Corporation of India	740000	1.64	-	-	-	-	1.64
19	Acacia Banyan Partners	675000	1.50					1.50
20	National Insurance Company Limited	640000	1.42	-	-	-	-	1.42
21	The New India Assurance Company Limited	640000	1.42	-	-	-	-	1.42
22	The Oriental Insurance Company Limited	640000	1.42	-	-	-	-	1.42
23	United India Insurance Company Limited	640000	1.42	-	-	-	-	1.42
24	Bajaj Holding & Investment Limited	562000	1.25	-	-	-	-	1.25
	TOTAL	38706440	86.01	-	-	-	-	86.01

(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and
			indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	convertible securities) as a % o diluted share capital
1	Life Insurance Corporation of India	4728500	10.51	-	-	-	-	10.51
2	State Bank of India	4587500	10.19	-	-	-	-	10.19
-	TOTAL	9316000	20.70	-	-	-	-	20.70

## (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	NA		
	Total	0	0

## (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	NA			
	Total	0	0	0

## (II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	NA			
	Total	0	0	0

(III)(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/ securities is issued by the issuer:

(Give description of voting rights for each class of securities: Class X, Class Y, Class Z)

Not Applicable, as Company has only one class of security.

0.1	Category of shareholder	Number	of voting rights		Total Voting	Total Voting	Rights i.e. VI	
Category		Class X	Class Y	Class Z	Rights (III+IV+V)	As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	
(A)	Promoter and Promoter's Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family							
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate							
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(e)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(1)							
(2)	Foreign			•	<u> </u>			
	Individuals (Non Desident							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(2)							
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)							
(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions			_	T		<b>r</b>	
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI							
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
-	Insurance Companies							
	Foreign Institutional Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
	Any Other (specify)							
. ,	Sub-Total (B)(1)							
(0)	Name to according						Г	
(2)	Non-institutions							
	Bodies Corporate Individuals -							
(b)	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1							
	lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.							
(c)	Any Other (specify)			ļ.	1		<u> </u>	
(0)	Sub-Total (B)(2)							
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)							
	TOTAL (A)+(B)							
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)							